1758

feturi

06-20-95P01:52 RCVD

76180

Form A298

QUITCLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCL	AIM DEED, Executed this 12 day of JUNE, 1995,
by first party, PA	ATRICIA NADINE BROWN (nee Williams)
whose post office address is	340 Centinary Drive., Walnut, California 91789
to second party, T	HOMAS DOUGLAS WILLIAMS
whose post office address is	5 7508 Ridgeway Ave., North Richland Hills, Texas

WITNESSETH, That the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of) paid by the said second party, the receipt whereof is

Dollars (\$ 00.00 hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim which the said first party has in and to the following described parcel of land, , State of OREGON and improvements and appurtenances thereto in the County of KLAMATH to wit:

KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES HWY 66 PLAT #3, BLOCK 64, Lot 1

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said first party has signed and scaled these presents the day and year first above written.

Signed, sealed and delivered in presence of:

BROWN nee Williams NADINE First Party

PATRICIA

Witness

Witness

On JUNI

0

Second Party

State of California County of Los Angeles

12 19915

christine Black, Notary Public. before me.

appeared PATALLA PALINE personally known to mexor proved to m Brown of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(6) whose name(s) (s)are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/shi/they executed the same in this he/shi/they executed the same in this he/shi/they autorized capacity(ies); and that by his/her/sheir-signature(s) on the instrument the person(s); or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and	official seal.		
Signature		AffiantKnownProduced ID	
1	CHRISTINA BLACK	Type of ID	
	COMM. # 1053073 Z	(Seal)	
ž	LOS ANGELES COUNTY 8		
	My Comm. Expires MAR 12, 1999		
	A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL		
53926 20040 5	© E-Z Legal Forms. Before you use this form, read it, fill in all blanks, and make whatever changes are necessary to your particular transaction. Consult a lawyer if you doubt the form's fitness for your purpose and use. E-Z Legal Forms and the retailer make no representation or warranty, express or implied, with respect to the merchantability of		

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for re	cord at request ofA.D., 19	on Page	<u>6126 </u>
FEE	or	Deeds Of Part Berneth By Appetter	a G. Leisch, County Clerk